IRACKSIOE
NOODLE BAR

Sunday - Thursday 11:50am - 8:30pm
Friday - Saturday 11:30am - 9:00pm

APPETIZERS

PRAWN DUMPLINGS (6) $14.50
PRAWN SPRING ROLLS (6) $14.50
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (6) $14.50

OUR SIGNATURE
CHICKEN RIBS

YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE:

Salt & pepper (no sauce)
Teriyaki

Hot chilli

Sriracha mayo

ENTREE - $18.90
MAIN - $23.90
FAMILY - $28.90

50/50 COMBO
COMES WITH
YOUR CHOICE

MAINS

Wiy sorso
' COMBO
SWEET & SOUR PORK $18.50 $25.90
CHICKEN STIRFRY (cro) $21.50 $27.90
Choice of style:
Black bean, ayster sauce, chilli
sambal, or satay (N)
BEEF STIRFRY (cro) $21.50
Choice of style:
Black bean, oyster sauce, chilli
sambal, or satay (N)
PRAWNS (ro) $28.50 $37.90

Choice of style:
Black bean, oyster sauce, chilli
sambal, or satay (N)

SEASONAL VEG, MUSHROOM
& TOFU (cro,vo)

Wok tossed tofu, straw mushrooms,
bok chol, carrots & bean shoots

SIGNATURE SHAKING BEEF $26.50 $32.90
Diced beef tossed with onion, black

pepper, and signature homemade

SOy sauce

CHICKEN RIBS COMBO $23.90

Your choice of dipping sauce:
Salt & pepper (no sauce), teriyaki,
hot chilli, sriracha mayo

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLICHOLIDAYS

(GFO) - Gluten Free Option & (VO) Vegetarian Option available
upon request

(N) - Nuts

It must be noted within our premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish,

sesame seeds, wheat, flour, eggs, fungi, & dairy products. Guests requests
will be catered for to the best of our availability, but the decision to
consume a meal Is the responsibility of the diners

15 View Road, Springvale, VIC 3171
Ph: 03 9545 5820

greyhoundsentertainment.com.au

FRIED RICE & NOODLES

SPECIAL FRIED RICE (ro,vo0)

Fried rice wok tossed with shrimps, BBO pork,
egg & spring onion

SALTY FISH & CHICKEN FRIED RICE (ro)

Fried rice wok tossed with diced chicken,
julienne lettuce, salty fish, egg &
spring onion

SINGAPORE NOODLES (ro,vo0)

Wok tossed vermicelli with shrimps, Chinese
sausage, BBQ pork, onion, capsicum and
beanshoots with a touch of curry

CHAR KWAY TEOW (cro,vo0)

Wok tossed fat rice noodle with eqg,
prawns, calamari, Chinese sausage, onion
& beanshoots

WONTON NOODLE SOUP
Egg noodles with wonton & BBQ pork

SIDES

SIDE STEAMED RICE (cro)
SIDE FRIED RICE (cro)
SIDE NOODLES

ADD EGG

ADD CHINESE SAUSAGE
ADD MUSHROOMS

ADD PRAWNS (3) «ro)
ADD BBQ PORK

$18.90

$21.90

$22.90

$22.50

$21.90

$3.50
$8.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$9.00




