

Sunday - Thursday 11:30am - 8:30pm Friday - Saturday 11:30am - 9:00pm

APPETIZERS

PRAWN DUMPLINGS (6)	\$14.50
PRAWN SPRING ROLLS (6)	\$14.50
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (6)	\$14.50

OURSIGNATURE CHICKEN RIBS

YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE:

Salt & pepper (no sauce) Teriyaki Hot chilli Sriracha mayo

ENTREE - \$18.90 MAIN - \$23.90 **FAMILY - \$28.90**

50/50 COMBO **COMES WITH**

YOUR CHOICE OF STEAMED OR FRIED RICE	50/50 COMBO	MAIN
SWEET & SOUR PORK	\$18.50	\$25.90
CHICKEN STIRFRY (GFO)	\$21.50	\$27.90
Choice of style: Black bean, oyster sauce, chilli sambal, or satay (N)		
BEEF STIRFRY (GFO)	\$21.50	\$28.90
Choice of style: Black bean, oyster sauce, chilli sambal, or satay (N)		
PRAWNS (GFO)	\$28.50	\$37.90
Choice of style: Black bean, oyster sauce, chilli sambal, or satay (N)		
SEASONAL VEG, MUSHROOM	\$18.50	\$24.90
& TOFU (GFO, VO)		
Wok tossed tofu, straw mushrooms, bok choi, carrots & bean shoots		
SIGNATURE SHAKING BEEF Diced beef tossed with onion, black	\$26.50	\$32.90

pepper, and signature homemade soy sauce

CHICKEN RIBS COMBO

\$23.90

Your choice of dipping sauce:

Salt & pepper (no sauce), teriyaki, hot chilli, sriracha mayo

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

(GFO) - Gluten Free Option & (VO) Vegetarian Option available upon request

(N) - Nuts

It must be noted within our premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, flour, eggs, fungi, & dairy products. Guests requests will be catered for to the best of our availability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diners

> 15 View Road, Springvale, VIC 3171 Ph: **03 9545 5820** greyhoundsentertainment.com.au

FRIED RICE & NOODLES

SPECIAL FRIED RICE (GFO, VO)	\$18.90
Fried rice wok tossed with shrimps, BBQ pork,	
egg & spring onion	
SALTY FISH & CHICKEN FRIED RICE (GFO)	\$21.90
Fried rice wok tossed with diced chicken,	
julienne lettuce, salty fish, egg & spring onion	
spring official	
SINGAPORE NOODLES (GFO, VO)	\$22.90
Wok tossed vermicelli with shrimps, Chinese	
sausage, BBQ pork, onion, capsicum and beanshoots with a touch of curry	
CHAR KWAY TEOW (GFO, VO)	\$22.50
Wok tossed fat rice noodle with egg, prawns, calamari, Chinese sausage, onion	
& beanshoots	
WONTON NOODLE SOUP	\$21.90
Egg noodles with wonton & BBQ pork	

SIDES

SIDE STEAMED RICE (GFO)	\$3.50
SIDE FRIED RICE (GFO)	\$8.00
SIDE NOODLES	\$5.00
ADD EGG	\$4.00
ADD CHINESE SAUSAGE	\$5.00
ADD MUSHROOMS	\$5.00
ADD PRAWNS (3) (GFO)	\$9.00
ADD BBQ PORK	\$5.00